Rotary Dip Switches
106-M3H10-EV, 106-M3H16-EV
106-M3H16-EV 106-M3H10-EV
9.90
(.39)
.15
(.004) 0 9
8
7
654
3
2
1
9.90
(.39)
3.25
(.128)
6.90
(.272).20
(.008) 13.80±.30
(.543±.012)
1.20
(.047)
2.54
(.10)
.55
(.022)
4.10
(.161
.15
(.004) 0 FE
D
C
BA9876
5
4
3 2 1
4.50
(.177)
2.90
(.114)
2.90
(.114)
9.80
(.39)
1
(.039)
9.80
(.39)
1
(.039)
ø4
(ø.157)
7.30
(.287)
1.20
(.047)
15.40
(.606)
4.90
(.193)
5.10
(.201)
1
(.039)
2.54
(.10)
2.70
(.106)
P.C.B. LAYOUT
8 2
1 4C
C
CIRCUIT CHART
POSITION
0
1 2 4 8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
A
B
C
D
E
F
CODETYPE
ON
OFF
10 STEP
16 STEP
Last Update: 8-25-08
www.mouser.com 1-800-346-6873
Electrical Specifications:
• Rating
Non-Switching: 100mA/50V DC
Switching: 25mA/24V DC
• Contact Resistance: 100mΩ Max. (initial)
• Dielectric Strength: 250V AC for 1 min.
• Insulation Resistance:  250V DC 100MΩ min.
Mechanical Specifications:
• Operating Temperature: -25°C - +80°C
• Storage Temperature: -40°C - +85°C
• Operation Force: 200gƒ cm Max.
Note:
• RoHS Compliant
Dimensions: mm (in.)
Available from Mouser Electronics
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Ref. #:  MS-101191
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Mountain Switch:
  106-M3H10-EV  106-M3H16-EV